
Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids
Advertised: December 5, 2017   (Agenda Item: 3.35) 
Addenda:  1 (12/28/2017)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, January 10, 2018 

BASE BID SCHEDULE
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

2 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 37,000.00 37,000.00

4 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING   LS 1 25,000.00 25,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00

5 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY   LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

6 731504 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) LF 1,000 25.00 25,000.00 45.00 45,000.00

7 0173100 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) EA 34 2,000.00 68,000.00 2,100.00 71,400.00

8 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) SQFT 550 20.00 11,000.00 21.00 11,550.00

9 017303 MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) SQFT 1,650 20.00 33,000.00 21.00 34,650.00

10 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) SQFT 410 20.00 8,200.00 11.00 4,510.00

11 731516 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY) SQFT 4,050 15.00 60,750.00 12.00 48,600.00

12 190185 SHOULDER BACKING LF 1,900 3.00 5,700.00 3.00 5,700.00

13 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 26 250.00 6,500.00 276.00 7,176.00

14 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 2,200 2.50 5,500.00 2.00 4,400.00

15 710200 ADJUST MANHOLE   EA 1 500.00 500.00 4,000.00 4,000.00

16 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING   SQFT 310 6.00 1,860.00 5.00 1,550.00

17 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 5,600 90.00 504,000.00 57.75 323,400.00

18 398200 ----ITEM DELETED BY ADDENDUM------- ----- -------- ------------------- ------------------- ------------------- -------------------

19 240300A PLACE CEMENT STABILIZED BASE (CSB) SQYD 31,100 4.50 139,950.00 2.76 85,836.00

20 240200A PORTLAND CEMENT FOR CSB TON 501 100.00 50,100.00 140.00 70,140.00

21 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00

22 760090 MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, AND FINAL CLEANUP  LS 1 50,000.00 50,000.00 40,778.00 40,778.00

23 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION   SQYD 31,100 5.00 155,500.00 2.10 65,310.00

1,295,560.00 1,010,000.00

PROJECT:
Nuevo Area Rehabilitation Project
Community of Nuevo
Project No. C7-0051

1
COUNTY'S ESTIMATE Hardy & Harper, Inc.

Santa Ana, CA 92705

TOTAL, ITEMS  1 - 23
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids
Advertised: December 5, 2017   (Agenda Item: 3.35) 
Addenda:  1 (12/28/2017)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, January 10, 2018 

PROJECT:
Nuevo Area Rehabilitation Project
Community of Nuevo
Project No. C7-0051

BASE BID SCHEDULE
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

2 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 50,000.00 50,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

4 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING   LS 1 25,000.00 25,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

5 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY   LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

6 731504 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) LF 1,000 39.20 39,200.00 30.00 30,000.00

7 0173100 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) EA 34 1,550.00 52,700.00 2,500.00 85,000.00

8 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) SQFT 550 21.50 11,825.00 15.00 8,250.00

9 017303 MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) SQFT 1,650 21.20 34,980.00 13.00 21,450.00

10 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) SQFT 410 9.00 3,690.00 9.00 3,690.00

11 731516 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY) SQFT 4,050 11.00 44,550.00 9.00 36,450.00

12 190185 SHOULDER BACKING LF 1,900 2.70 5,130.00 4.00 7,600.00

13 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 26 261.00 6,786.00 225.00 5,850.00

14 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 2,200 1.04 2,288.00 0.4585 1,008.70

15 710200 ADJUST MANHOLE   EA 1 3,400.00 3,400.00 850.00 850.00

16 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING   SQFT 310 3.14 973.40 7.00 2,170.00

17 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 5,600 59.40 332,640.00 68.00 380,800.00

18 398200 ----ITEM DELETED BY ADDENDUM------- ----- -------- ------------------- ------------------- ------------------- -------------------

19 240300A PLACE CEMENT STABILIZED BASE (CSB) SQYD 31,100 2.43 75,573.00 3.95 122,845.00

20 240200A PORTLAND CEMENT FOR CSB TON 501 132.00 66,132.00 152.00 76,152.00

21 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00

22 760090 MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, AND FINAL CLEANUP  LS 1 82,300.00 82,300.00 14,999.30 14,999.30

23 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION   SQYD 31,100 2.33 72,463.00 4.30 133,730.00

1,034,630.40 1,068,345.00

2 3
All American Asphalt JB Bostick Company, Inc.
Corona, CA 92878 Anaheim, CA 92806

TOTAL, ITEMS  1 - 23
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids
Advertised: December 5, 2017   (Agenda Item: 3.35) 
Addenda:  1 (12/28/2017)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, January 10, 2018 

PROJECT:
Nuevo Area Rehabilitation Project
Community of Nuevo
Project No. C7-0051

BASE BID SCHEDULE
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 6,000.00 6,000.00 8,400.00 8,400.00

2 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,900.00 5,900.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 14,000.00 14,000.00 44,000.00 44,000.00

4 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING   LS 1 65,000.00 65,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

5 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY   LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

6 731504 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) LF 1,000 40.00 40,000.00 44.00 44,000.00

7 0173100 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) EA 34 3,300.00 112,200.00 1,170.00 39,780.00

8 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) SQFT 550 24.00 13,200.00 19.00 10,450.00

9 017303 MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) SQFT 1,650 23.00 37,950.00 19.00 31,350.00

10 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) SQFT 410 10.50 4,305.00 9.20 3,772.00

11 731516 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY) SQFT 4,050 13.50 54,675.00 11.60 46,980.00

12 190185 SHOULDER BACKING LF 1,900 3.70 7,030.00 4.20 7,980.00

13 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 26 225.00 5,850.00 230.00 5,980.00

14 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 2,200 0.82 1,804.00 0.84 1,848.00

15 710200 ADJUST MANHOLE   EA 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 1,900.00 1,900.00

16 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING   SQFT 310 7.25 2,247.50 7.30 2,263.00

17 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 5,600 67.00 375,200.00 64.70 362,320.00

18 398200 ----ITEM DELETED BY ADDENDUM------- ----- -------- ------------------- ------------------- ------------------- -------------------

19 240300A PLACE CEMENT STABILIZED BASE (CSB) SQYD 31,100 3.25 101,075.00 4.05 125,955.00

20 240200A PORTLAND CEMENT FOR CSB TON 501 130.00 65,130.00 133.00 66,633.00

21 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00

22 760090 MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, AND FINAL CLEANUP  LS 1 48,000.00 48,000.00 103,200.00 103,200.00

23 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION   SQYD 31,100 3.83 119,113.00 5.05 157,055.00

1,187,779.50 1,204,766.00TOTAL, ITEMS  1 - 23

4 5
R.J. Noble Company Hillcrest Contracting
Orange, CA 92856 Corona, CA 92878
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids
Advertised: December 5, 2017   (Agenda Item: 3.35) 
Addenda:  1 (12/28/2017)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, January 10, 2018 

PROJECT:
Nuevo Area Rehabilitation Project
Community of Nuevo
Project No. C7-0051

BASE BID SCHEDULE
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 14,000.00 14,000.00

2 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1 6,000.00 6,000.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 45,000.00 45,000.00

4 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING   LS 1 92,000.00 92,000.00

5 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY   LS 1 2,600.00 2,600.00

6 731504 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) LF 1,000 62.00 62,000.00

7 0173100 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) EA 34 4,100.00 139,400.00

8 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) SQFT 550 35.00 19,250.00

9 017303 MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) SQFT 1,650 35.00 57,750.00

10 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) SQFT 410 19.00 7,790.00

11 731516 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY) SQFT 4,050 23.50 95,175.00

12 190185 SHOULDER BACKING LF 1,900 3.00 5,700.00

13 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 26 336.00 8,736.00

14 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 2,200 0.95 2,090.00

15 710200 ADJUST MANHOLE   EA 1 5,750.00 5,750.00

16 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING   SQFT 310 9.20 2,852.00

17 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 5,600 78.00 436,800.00

18 398200 ----ITEM DELETED BY ADDENDUM------- ----- -------- ------------------- -------------------

19 240300A PLACE CEMENT STABILIZED BASE (CSB) SQYD 31,100 8.14 253,154.00

20 240200A PORTLAND CEMENT FOR CSB TON 501 150.00 75,150.00

21 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 100,000.00 100,000.00

22 760090 MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, AND FINAL CLEANUP  LS 1 41,953.00 41,953.00

23 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION   SQYD 31,100 3.50 108,850.00

1,582,000.00

6
Sully-Miller Contracting Company

TOTAL, ITEMS  1 - 23

Brea, CA 92821
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Project:

Project No.:

Apparent Low Bidder:

Subcontractor Name Description of work/ Bid Items
Safe USA, Inc.
Lic. No. 874085
DIR No. 1000000311

Striping
13, 14, 16

Treesmith Enterprise, Inc.
Lic. No. 802705
DIR No. 1000001838

Tree Removal
4

Pavement Recycling System, Inc.
Lic. No. 569352
DIR No. 1000003363

Pulverising & Cement
19, 20

Nuevo Area Rehabilitation Project, Community of Nuevo

C7-0051

Subcontractors

Hardy & Harper, Inc.

Nuevo Area Rehab Project (C7-0051):  SubContractors
Updated: 1/10/2018
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